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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 10 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Lia Cundari, ST, MT; NIP.

198412182008122002

Perkuliahan Online

2 Tue 17 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Lia Cundari, ST, MT; NIP.

198412182008122002

Perkuliahan Offline

3 Tue 24 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Dr. Nina Haryani, S.T., M.T;

NIP. 198311152008122002

Perkuliahan Online

4 Tue 31 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Lia Cundari, ST, MT; NIP.

198412182008122002

Perkuliahan Offline

5 Tue 7 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Lia Cundari, ST, MT; NIP.

198412182008122002

Perkuliahan Offline

3 Subriyer Nasir 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Tue 14 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Lia Cundari, ST, MT; NIP.

198412182008122002

Perkuliahan Offline

7 Tue 21 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Dr. NIna Haryani, S.T., M.T;

198311152008122002 

(Perkuliahan Online)

8 Tue 28 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Dr. NIna Haryani, S.T., M.T;

198311152008122002 

(Perkuliahan Online)

9 Tue 7 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Dr. NIna Haryani, S.T., M.T;

198311152008122002 

(Perkuliahan Online)

10 Tue 14 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Dr. NIna Haryani, S.T., M.T;

198311152008122002

(Perkuliahan Offline)

11 Tue 21 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Prof. Ir. H. Subriyer Nasir,

M.S., Ph.D.; NIP.

196009091987031004

12 Tue 28 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Prof. Ir. H. Subriyer Nasir,

M.S., Ph.D.; NIP.

196009091987031004

13 Tue 4 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Prof. Ir. H. Subriyer Nasir,

M.S., Ph.D.; NIP.

196009091987031004

14 Tue 11 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Prof. Ir. H. Subriyer Nasir,

M.S., Ph.D.; NIP.

196009091987031004

15 Tue 2 May 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Prof. Ir. H. Subriyer Nasir,

M.S., Ph.D.; NIP.

196009091987031004

16 Tue 16 May 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK221318-P01

ADSORPSI DAN

PERTUKARAN ION

Prof. Ir. H. Subriyer Nasir,

M.S., Ph.D.; NIP.

196009091987031004
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